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SPECIFICATION

Shenzhen Guandetong Electronic Limited

Antenna test report
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1. Product pictures

2. Product parameters

Product parameters

Name

FPC Antenna

Model Type

GDT-2PWIFI-001

Electrical Specifications

Frenquency Range

2400-2500MHz

Polarization

perpendicular

Impedance 50 Q Radiation direction omnidirectional

VSWR =2 Power 50w

Gain 3.0dBi Bandwidth 100/600MHz
Mechanical Specifications

Dimensions 41.40*12+1mm Chassis Color black

Connector IPEX Cable Length 60MM

Chassis Material FPC

Working Temperature -40°C-+85°C Limit Temperature 40°C-+85C
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4. Radiation Pattern

-31.92 Coordination System Description:
-37.74 Line Colr XYZ Theta-Phi
-43 57 RedL  Axis X ThetaS0-Fhid
-4939 Greenl. Axis Y ThetaS0-Phio0
-b5.22 Bluel. Axis Z Theta
-51.04

-66.87

7269

-78.52

-8434

-80.17

http://www.szgdtrf.com

Page 6


http://www.szgdtrf.com/

	QR/RD-P01-09B
	一、Product pictures
	二、Product parameters

